
Bendria Pugnóle 

|CORRESPÓÑDEÑCE'^^B 
112/29/2025 
.DOCUMENT NO. 15550-2025j 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Ellen Plendl 
Monday, December 29, 2025 9:05 AM 
Consumer Correspondence 
Docket No 20250011 
FW: FPL rates; FW: FPL 

See attached customer correspondence for Docket 20250011. 
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Bendriaftic|nole 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Governor's Office of Citizen Services <EOGCitizenServices@eog.myflorida.com> 
Monday, December 29, 2025 8:59 AM 
Ellen Plendl 
FW: FPL rates 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside your organization. Exercise caution when opening attachments 
or clicking links, especially from unknown senders. 

Please find attached email received by the Governor's Office of Citizen Services. This email is forwarded to your office 
for review and any response or action appropriate. 

Thank you. 

Sincerely, 

Martha Lynn 
Office of Citizen Services 
Executive Office of the Governor 

From: Jim Taylor <noreply@flgov.com> 
Sent: Monday, December 22, 2025 5:22 PM 
To: GovernorRon.DeSantis@eog.myflorida.com 
Subject: FPL rates 

Submitted 
Mon, 12/22/2025 - 17:22 

Sender Information 
Jim Taylor 
i im@thetechcompany.com 
3218637287 

Subject 
FPL rates 

Message 
I try to be energy conscious, buy LED bulbs, get energy efficient windows, insulation, etc., but my power bill 
keeps going up no matter what I do! My peak power bill this summer was almost $500 for a 3000 sq ft. house 
with the thermostat set at 76 degrees. This is insane! To add insult to injury, I signed up for the Evolution 
charging station from FPL to charge my electric vehicle. They just announced they got approved to raise rates 
25% for the next 2 years. Ridiculous! Make it stop! 

IP Address 
172.70.254.194 
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User Agent 
Mozilla/5.0 (WindowsNT 10.0; Win64; x64; rv:145.0) Gecko/20100101 Firefox/145.0 

Please note that under Florida law correspondence sent to the Governor's Office, which is not confidential or 
exempt pursuant to chapter 119 of the Florida Statutes, is a public record made available upon request. 
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Bendria Pugnóle 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Governor's Office of Citizen Services < EOGCitizenServices@eog.myflorida.com> 
Monday, December 29, 2025 8:55 AM 
Ellen Plendl 
FW: FPL 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside your organization. Exercise caution when opening attachments 
or clicking links, especially from unknown senders. 

Please find attached email received by the Governor's Office of Citizen Services. This email is forwarded to your office 
for review and any response or action appropriate. 

Thank you. 

Sincerely, 

Martha Lynn 
Office of Citizen Services 
Executive Office of the Governor 

From: Dan Boronico <noreply@flgov.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, December 23, 2025 1:13 PM 
To: GovernorRon.DeSantis@eog.myflorida.com 
Subject: FPL 

Submitted 
Tue, 12/23/2025 - 13:13 

Sender Information 
Dan Boronico 
danboronico@gmail.com 
9546549079 

Subject 
FPL 

Message 
Dear Governor I am 65 years old. My social security check is $1,000 per month. My FPL is $750 per month. 
The seniors have been left behind. Please step in. Dan Boronico 

IP Address 
172.68.12.222 

User Agent 
Mozilla/5.0 (iPhone; CPU iPhone OS 18_6_2 like Mac OS X) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) 
Version/18.6 Mobile/15E148 Safari/604.1 

1 



Please note that under Florida law correspondence sent to the Governor's Office, which is not confidential or 
exempt pursuant to chapter 119 of the Florida Statutes, is a public record made available upon request. 
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